
81

1401

1402

1403

1404

1405

1406

1407

1408

1409

1410

1411

1412

1413

1414

1415

1416

1417

1418

1419

1420

1421

1422

1423

1424

1425

1426

1427

1428

1429

1430

1431

1432

1433

1434

1435

1436

1437

1438

1439

1440

No1401̃1420

No1421̃1440

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

Be careful not to run over the toy.

This area is safe at night.

Always wear a seatbelt for your safety.

They sailed across the ocean.

My brother is a sailor.

The store is having a big sale.

The satellite is orbiting the Earth.

She is satisfied with her job.

I want to save money for a new car.

That haunted house was really scary.

The scene in the movie was very emotional.

The scenery in the mountains was breathtaking.

I have a busy schedule today.

He loves science fiction books.

The scientist made a groundbreaking discovery.

She got a high score on the test.

The children screamed with excitement.

I need to search for my keys.

I searched the room for my glasses.

Second, we need to focus on the budget.

おもちゃをひかないように気をつけて。
この地域は夜でも安全だ。
安全のために必ずシートベルトを着用してください。
彼らは海を航海した。
私の兄は船員です。
その店は大セールをしている。
その人工衛星は地球を周回している。
彼女は自分の仕事に満足している。
私は新しい車のためにお金を貯めたい。
あのお化け屋敷は本当に怖かった。
その映画のシーンはとても感動的だった。
山の風景は息を呑むほど美しかった。
今日は忙しいスケジュールがある。
彼はサイエンスフィクションの本が大好きだ。
その科学者は画期的な発見をした。
彼女は試験で高い点数を取った。
子供たちは興奮して叫んだ。
私は鍵を探さなければならない。
私は眼鏡を探して部屋を探した。
次に、予算に焦点を当てる必要がある。

I bought a secondhand book from the store.

Secondly, we will discuss the timeline.

She told me a secret.

He secretly planned the surprise party.

The building has tight security.

Please see to it that the door is locked.

I will see you off at the station.

We went to the airport to see him off.

See if you can find my wallet.

We should seek professional help.

You seem tired.

It seems like it’s going to rain.

I seldom go to the gym.

Please select a book from the shelf.

The store has a wide selection of clothes.

They sell delicious cakes at the bakery.

He has a good sense of humor.

The judge gave him a 10-year sentence.

We need to separate the trash into categories.

You should separate the recyclable materials from the regular trash.

私はその店で中古の本を買った。
次に、タイムラインについて話し合う。
彼女は私に秘密を教えてくれた。
彼はひそかにサプライズパーティーを計画した。
その建物は厳重なセキュリティがある。
ドアが閉まっていることを確認してくれ。
駅であなたを見送るよ。
私たちは彼を空港で見送った。
私の財布が見つかるか確認してくれ。
私たちは専門的な助けを求めるべきだ。
あなたは疲れているようだ。
雨が降りそうだと思える。
私はめったにジムに行かない。
棚から本を選んでください。
その店は豊富な衣服の品揃えがある。
彼らはベーカリーで美味しいケーキを売っている。
彼は良いユーモアのセンスを持っている。
裁判官は彼に 10年の判決を下した。
私たちはゴミをカテゴリー別に分ける必要がある。
リサイクル可能な材料を通常のゴミから分けるべきだ。


