

スコア / 20



1401	Be careful not to run over the toy.	おもちゃをひかないように気をつけて。
1402	This area is safe at night.	この地域は夜でも安全だ。
1403	Always wear a seatbelt for your safety.	安全のために必ずシートベルトを着用してください。
1404	They sailed across the ocean.	彼らは海を航海した。
1405	My brother is a sailor.	私の兄は船員です。
1406	The store is having a big sale.	その店は大セールをしている。
1407	The satellite is orbiting the Earth.	その人工衛星は地球を周回している。
1408	She is satisfied with her job.	彼女は自分の仕事に満足している。
1409	I want to save money for a new car.	私は新しい車のためにお金を貯めたい。
1410	That haunted house was really scary.	あのお化け屋敷は本当に怖かった。
านาา	The scene in the movie was very emotional.	その映画のシーンはとても感動的だった。
1412	The scenery in the mountains was breathtaking.	山の風景は息を呑むほど美しかった。
1413	I have a busy schedule today.	今日は忙しいスケジュールがある。
านาน	He loves science fiction books.	彼はサイエンスフィクションの本が大好きだ。
1415	The scientist made a groundbreaking discovery.	その科学者は画期的な発見をした。
1416	She got a high score on the test.	彼女は試験で高い点数を取った。
1417	The children screamed with excitement.	子供たちは興奮して叫んだ。
1418	I need to search for my keys.	私は鍵を探さなければならない。
1419	I searched the room for my glasses.	私は眼鏡を探して部屋を探した。
1420	Second, we need to focus on the budget.	次に、予算に焦点を当てる必要がある。

Ŀ	T.	D	Ŀ	J	
3	Ċ.		ú	ſ.	
J,	5			٨	

No1421~1440

スコア / 20



1421	I bought a secondhand book from the store.	私はその店で中古の本を買った。
1422	Secondly, we will discuss the timeline.	次に、タイムラインについて話し合う。
1423	She told me a secret.	彼女は私に秘密を教えてくれた。
1424	He secretly planned the surprise party.	彼はひそかにサプライズパーティーを計画した。
1425	The building has tight security.	その建物は厳重なセキュリティがある。
1426	Please see to it that the door is locked.	ドアが閉まっていることを確認してくれ。
1427	I will see you off at the station.	駅であなたを見送るよ。
1428	We went to the airport to see him off.	私たちは彼を空港で見送った。
1429	See if you can find my wallet.	私の財布が見つかるか確認してくれ。
1430	We should seek professional help.	私たちは専門的な助けを求めるべきだ。
1431	You seem tired.	あなたは疲れているようだ。
1432	It seems like it's going to rain.	雨が降りそうだと思える。
1433	I seldom go to the gym.	私はめったにジムに行かない。
1434	Please select a book from the shelf.	棚から本を選んでください。
1435	The store has a wide selection of clothes.	その店は豊富な衣服の品揃えがある。
1436	They sell delicious cakes at the bakery.	彼らはベーカリーで美味しいケーキを売っている。
1437	He has a good sense of humor.	彼は良いユーモアのセンスを持っている。
1438	The judge gave him a 10-year sentence.	裁判官は彼に10年の判決を下した。
1439	We need to separate the trash into categories.	私たちはゴミをカテゴリー別に分ける必要がある。
1440	You should separate the recyclable materials from the regular trash	リサイクル可能な材料を通常のゴミから分けるべきだ。